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ALS ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYTICAL REPORT 19-MAY-16 17:56 (MT)
Version: FINAL
Sample ID L1768363-15 L1768363-16 L1768363-17 L1768363-18
Description Water Water Water Water
Sampled Date 12-MAY-16 12-MAY-16 12-MAY-16 12-MAY-16
Sampled Time 07:50 07:50 07:40
Client ID | TUPPERA307-DF | TUPPER B109-DF | TUPPER A416-DF TUPPER A220-
SINK
Grouping Analyte
WATER
Total Metals

Lead (Pb)-Total (mg/L)

0.00435

0.00212

0.00775

0.00992




